
Direction: Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan

53 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

207 bus Time Schedule
Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:15 - 19:45

Monday 05:15 - 19:45

Tuesday 05:15 - 19:45

Wednesday 05:15 - 19:45

Thursday 05:15 - 19:45

Friday 05:15 - 19:45

Saturday 05:15 - 19:45

207 bus Info
Direction: Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

The 207 bus line (Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan: 05:15 - 19:45(2) Bhajan Pura: 07:00 - 22:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 207 bus station near you and find out when is the next 207 bus arriving.

207 bus time schedule & line map

Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan Get The App207

Bhajanpura

Khajuri Pusta

Garhi Maidu

Gamri Extn Pusta No.5

Kartar Nagar

Jagjit Nagar

Pusta No-2

New Usman Pur Pusta No-1

Zero Pusta

Shastri Park Pusta Road

Shastri Park

Shyam Giri Mandir

Shastri Park Dmrc Depot

Shastri Park Metro Depot

ISBT Bridge

ISBT Nityanand Marg

New Cluster Parent

St Stephen Hospital

Ice Factory (Rani Jhansi Road)

Azad Market

Bara Hindu Rao
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Model Basti

Guru Govind Singh Crossing (Faiz Road)

Faiz Road

Karol Bagh Terminal

Jhandewalan

Rani Jhansi Road Jhande Walan

Panchkuian Road Banwari Lal Hospital

Balmiki Mandir Marg

Ps Mandir Marg

Gole Market

Gole Market (Bhai Veer Singh Marg)

Gole Market (Sahitya Sadan)

NDPO

Kendriya Terminal (Pt. Pant Marg)

Kendriya Terminal / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Talkatora Road

Dr. RML Hospital

Talkatora Stadium Garden

Sardar Patel Road Xing (11 Murti)

Palika Kutumb

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bapu Dham

Officer Enclave S.P Marg

Dhaula Kuan Arsd College

Satya Niketan

Gurudwara Moti Bagh

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

Moti Bagh Gurudawara Nanakpura

Satya Niketan

Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/207/115478633/6678303/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-3673895-115478633&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arsd%20College%20%2F%20Dhaula%20Kuan
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Direction: Bhajan Pura

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

207 bus Time Schedule
Bhajan Pura Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 22:00

Monday 07:00 - 22:00

Tuesday 07:00 - 22:00

Wednesday 07:00 - 22:00

Thursday 07:00 - 22:00

Friday 07:00 - 22:00

Saturday 07:00 - 22:00

207 bus Info
Direction: Bhajan Pura
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

Arsd College / Dhaula Kuan

Officer Enclave S.P Marg

Bapu Dham

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Palika Kutumb

11 Murti

Talkatora Stadium

Dr. RML Hospital

Talkatora Road

Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Kendriya Terminal (Pt. Pant Marg)

NDPO

Gurudwara Bangla Sahib

Hanuman Mandir / Shivaji Stadium

Shivaji Stadium Terminal

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg

Gole Market

Ps Mandir Marg

Balmiki Mandir

Panchkuian Road Banwai Lal Hospital

Videocon Tower

Jhandewalan

Karol Bagh Terminal

Faiz Road

Guru Govind Singh Crossing (Faiz Road)

Filmistan

Bara Hindu Rao
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https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/207/115478633/6678302/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-3673895-115478633&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arsd%20College%20%2F%20Dhaula%20Kuan


207 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Azad Market

Ice Factory (Rani Jhansi Road)

St Stephen Hospital

Tees Hazari Court

ISBT Nityanand Marg

ISBT Bridge

Metro Train Depot

Metro Train Depot

Shyam Giri Mandir

Shastri Park Gt Road

Shastri Park Pusta Road

Zero Pusta

New Usman Pur Pusta No-1

Pusta No-2

Jagjit Nagar

Kartar Nagar

Gamri Ext / Pusta 5

Garhi Maidu

Khajuri Pusta

Khajuri

Bhajan Pura


